## AUCTION

WHITLEY CO., IN

Wednesday, November 11 at 6 PM

SCHRADER

800.451.2709 | www.SchraderAuction.com

at The Van Buren Banquet Hall, Columbia City

**UNION TOWNSHIP** 

IN 3 TRACTS

86 ACRES

NOITOUA DIDIER REAL ESTATE

at The Van Buren Banquet Hall, Columbia City

Wednesday, November 11 at 6 PM





втэдят є иі

86 ACRES





UNION TWP., WHITLEY CO., IN





· RIVER FRONTAGE

· 7800 80° ET HOWE

· FARMLAND

· MOODED YCKEYCE

SELLING . BEYCEENT CONNLEX

eqninoy (2) 🚹

Gary Boggs • 260-244-7606 #AC63001504, #AU01005815, #AU09200182 **AUCTION MANAGER:** 

auctions@schraderauction.com

260-244-7606 • 800-451-2709 950 N. Liberty Dr., Columbia City, IN 46725

Real Estate and Auction Company, Inc.





virtue of the offering of the property for sale.

staffed with auction personnel. Further, Seller dis- Seller.

ders will be required to enter into Purchase Agree- own independent inspections, investigations, in- survey only.

tinancing, if needed, and are capable of paying cash 2016 taxes due in 2017 and thereafter. form of cashier's check, personal check, or corpo- the home shall be given January 15, 2016.

closing shall be shared 50:50 between Buyer(s) and or aerial photos.

**KEAL ESTATE AUCTION TERMS & CONDITIONS:** 

· RIVER FRONTAGE

· FARMLAND

SETTING

WOODED ACREAGE

PEACEFUL COUNTRY

· 2800 SQ. FT. HOME

ditions outlined in the Purchase Agreement. The RIAL OR ANY OTHER ORAL STATEMENTS MADE. party shall be deemed an invitee of the property by related materials are subject to the terms and contitle insurance policy in the amount of the purchase during any physical inspection of the property. No All information contained in this brochure and all ANY ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE THE DAY OF THE ENDEMCE OF TITLE: Seller shall provide an owner's claims any and all responsibility for Bidder's safety DISCLAIMER AND ASSENCE OF WARRANTIES: Anctioneeer are final

rection and discretion of the Auctioneer. The Seller

close of the auction. All final bid prices are subject to Inspection dates have been scheduled and will be Inc. and its representatives are exclusive agents of the ments at the auction site immediately following the quiries and due diligence concerning the property. ACENCY: Schrader Real Estate & Auction Company, and Selling Agents reserve the right to preclude any ACCEPTANCE OF BID PRICES: All successful bid- responsible for conducting, at their own risk, their ance. Combination purchases will receive a perimeter the auction and increments of bidding are at the di-BROBERLA INSPECTION: Each potential Bidder is Seller's option and sufficient for providing the insur- by the Seller or the Auction Company. Conduct of survey. The type of survey performed shall be at the ity for its accuracy, errors, or omissions is assumed NEON FINANCINC, so be sure you have arranged responsibility of the Buyer(s) beginning with the bidder shall each pay half (50:50) of the cost of the to verification by all parties relying on it. No liabilrate check. YOUR BIDDING IS NOT CONDITIONAL REAL ESTATE TAXES: Real estate taxes will be the determined solely by the Seller. Seller and successful. The information confained in this brochure is subject. in this auction. Any need for a new survey shall be quiries, and due diligence concerning the property. of tracts. The down payment may be made in the subject to the harvest of the 2015 crop, possession of new boundaries are created by the tract divisions her own independent inspections, investigations, inday of auction for individual tracts or combinations POSSESSION: Possession of cropland is at closing where there is no existing legal describtion or where **20RVEY:** The Seller shall provide a new survey dimensions in the brochure are approximate. Each Seller or the Auction Company. All sketches and open bidding on all tracts and combinations during presentation of insurable title. Costs for an insured estimated based on current legal descriptions and/ or implied, concerning the property is made by the vidually, in any combination, or in total. There will be at closing, which will take place within 15 days of posed boundanes are approximate and have been and no warranty or representation, either expressed PROCEDURE: Tracts 1 through 3 will be offered indi- CLOSING: The balance of the purchase price is due ACREACE: All tracts acreages, dimensions, and pro- property is being sold on an "AS IS, WHERE IS" basis,

Sed Estate and Auction Company, Inc.





# AUCTION

INSPECTION DATES:

Tuesday, October 27<sup>th</sup>
4:00 - 5:30
Saturday, October 31<sup>st</sup>
10:00 - 11:30
Meet at the home on
Tract 3

### Wednesday, November 11 at 6 PM

at The Van Buren Banquet Hall, Columbia City

### 86 ACRES

UNION TOWNSHIP
WHITLEY COUNTY, IN

COLUMBIA CITY

- , FARMLAND
- , WOODED ACREAGE
- , 2800 sq. ft. HOME
- PEACEFUL COUNTRY SERENITY
- RIVER FRONTAGE

PROPERTY LOCATION: 6936 E. Chapine Road, Columbia City. From US 30 and Allen/Whitley County Line Road go north 1-1/2 mile to Old Trail, then west ¼ mile to Johnson Road, then north 2 miles to Chapine Road, then west 1 mile to property.

**AUCTION LOCATION:** The Van Buren Banquet Hall, 301 W. Van Buren St., Columbia City, IN.

#### TRACT DESCRIPTIONS:

**TRACT 1 - 40 Acres** with approximately 36 acres tillable and 125' of frontage on Chapine Road. The Eel River forms the south property line.

**TRACT 2 - 38 Acres** with approximately 17 acres tillable, 19 acres wooded, and 135' of frontage on Chapine Road. The Eel River is the south and east property line of the woods.

**TRACT 3 - 8 Acres** of peaceful country living with a 2800 sq. ft., 2 story home built in 1978. Quick, easy access to US 30, Fort Wayne, and Columbia City.

**OWNER: JAMES ROBERT DIDIER** 

**AUCTION MANAGER: Gary Boggs** 

SCHRADER
Real Estate and Auction Company, Inc.

260-244-7606 800-451-2709

www.SchraderAuction.com











